8th European Open Down Syndrome Swimming
Albufeira, 27/10 - 1/11/2025
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Event 47 Women, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older
01/11/2025 - 16:00 Startlist Finals
WR T21 Sen 33.04 Minke Janse van, Rensburg RSA Pietermaritzburg (RSA) 27/09/2025
WR T21 Open 33.04 Minke Janse van, Rensburg RSA Pietermaritzburg (RSA) 27/09/2025
WR T21 Jun 33.87 Minke Janse van, Rensburg RSA Pietermaritzburg (RSA) 18/09/2021
WR M1 T21 34.90 Camino, Martinez ESP Albufeira 22/10/2022
WR M2 721 41.21 Tahnee, Afuhaamango AUS Darwin (AUS) 12/06/2021
ER T21 Sen 36.08 Caitlin, Hatfield GBR Albufeira 01/11/2025
ER T21 Open 34.90 Camino, Martinez ESP Albufeira 22/10/2022
ER T21 Jun 38.40 Alina, Tupitsyna RUS Saransk (RUS) 15/11/2022
ER M1 T21 34.90 Camino, Martinez ESP Albufeira 22/10/2022
ER M2 T21 42.38 Maria Leando, Ceballos ESP Estarreja 19/09/2013
WR MO Sen 36.89 Jagoda, Litner POL Ferrara (ITA) 10/10/2021
WR MO Open 36.89 Jagoda, Litner POL Ferrara (ITA) 10/10/2021
WR MO Jun 38.69 Ellen, Stephenson GBR Sunderland (GBR) 14/03/2020
WR M1 MO 42.33 Alexandra, Edwards GBR Crawley (GBR) 17/11/2024
WR M2 MO 44,99 Kelly da Silva, Antunes BRA Albufeira 22/10/2022
ER MO Sen 36.89 Jagoda, Litner POL Ferrara (ITA) 10/10/2021
ER MO Open 36.89 Jagoda, Litner POL Ferrara (ITA) 10/10/2021
ER MO Jun 38.69 Ellen, Stephenson GBR Sunderland (GBR) 14/03/2020
ER M1 MO 42.33 Alexandra, Edwards GBR Crawley (GBR) 17/11/2024
ER M2 MO 58.86 Sarah, Shutt GBR Sheffield (GBR) 04/05/2013

MQT A M: 55.88; S21:55.88 / MQT B M: 1:02.00; S21:1:02.00

Lane Name

Final, T21

Keira, Rattur

Maggie, Scherder

Scarlett, Jones

Caitlin, Hatfield

Camino, Martinez de la Riva
Amalia, Freeland

Cerys, McCrindle

Lizzie, Allen
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Reserves, T21

Caitlin, Trevor
Filipa Sa, Reis

Final, Mosaic

Age

19
23
17
20
31
19
23
21

22
25

Class Code DSISOID
S21 ESTO30SW
S21 USA304SW
S21 GBR601SW
S21 GBR451SW
S21 ESP314SW
S21 GBR454SW
S21 GBR428SW
S21 GBR431SW
S21 USA311SW
S21 POR303SW

Country

Estonia
United States
Great Britain
Great Britain
Spain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

United States
Portugal

Entry Time

40.32
39.57
38.25
36.08
36.27
38.99
39.61
40.57

41.16
42.70
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