



8th European Open Down Syndrome Swimming
Albufeira, 27/10 - 1/11/2025

Event 47
01/11/2025 - 16:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

13 years and older
Startlist Finals

WR T21 Sen	33.04	Minke Janse van, Rensburg	RSA	Pietermaritzburg (RSA)	27/09/2025
WR T21 Open	33.04	Minke Janse van, Rensburg	RSA	Pietermaritzburg (RSA)	27/09/2025
WR T21 Jun	33.87	Minke Janse van, Rensburg	RSA	Pietermaritzburg (RSA)	18/09/2021
WR M1 T21	34.90	Camino, Martinez	ESP	Albufeira	22/10/2022
WR M2 T21	41.21	Tahnee, Afuhaamango	AUS	Darwin (AUS)	12/06/2021
ER T21 Sen	36.08	Caitlin, Hatfield	GBR	Albufeira	01/11/2025
ER T21 Open	34.90	Camino, Martinez	ESP	Albufeira	22/10/2022
ER T21 Jun	38.40	Alina, Tupitsyna	RUS	Saransk (RUS)	15/11/2022
ER M1 T21	34.90	Camino, Martinez	ESP	Albufeira	22/10/2022
ER M2 T21	42.38	Maria Leandro, Ceballos	ESP	Estarreja	19/09/2013
WR MO Sen	36.89	Jagoda, Litner	POL	Ferrara (ITA)	10/10/2021
WR MO Open	36.89	Jagoda, Litner	POL	Ferrara (ITA)	10/10/2021
WR MO Jun	38.69	Ellen, Stephenson	GBR	Sunderland (GBR)	14/03/2020
WR M1 MO	42.33	Alexandra, Edwards	GBR	Crawley (GBR)	17/11/2024
WR M2 MO	44.99	Kelly da Silva, Antunes	BRA	Albufeira	22/10/2022
ER MO Sen	36.89	Jagoda, Litner	POL	Ferrara (ITA)	10/10/2021
ER MO Open	36.89	Jagoda, Litner	POL	Ferrara (ITA)	10/10/2021
ER MO Jun	38.69	Ellen, Stephenson	GBR	Sunderland (GBR)	14/03/2020
ER M1 MO	42.33	Alexandra, Edwards	GBR	Crawley (GBR)	17/11/2024
ER M2 MO	58.86	Sarah, Shutt	GBR	Sheffield (GBR)	04/05/2013

MQT A M: 55.88; S21: 55.88 / MQT B M: 1:02.00; S21: 1:02.00

Lane	Name	Age	Class	Code	DSISO ID	Country	Entry Time		
<u>Final, T21</u>									
1	Keira, Rattur	19	S21		EST030SW	Estonia	40.32	___:___:___	
2	Maggie, Scherder	23	S21		USA304SW	United States	39.57	___:___:___	
3	Scarlett, Jones	17	S21		GBR601SW	Great Britain	38.25	___:___:___	
4	Caitlin, Hatfield	20	S21		GBR451SW	Great Britain	36.08	___:___:___	
5	Camino, Martinez de la Riva	31	S21		ESP314SW	Spain	36.27	___:___:___	
6	Amalia, Freeland	19	S21		GBR454SW	Great Britain	38.99	___:___:___	
7	Cerys, McCrindle	23	S21		GBR428SW	Great Britain	39.61	___:___:___	
8	Lizzie, Allen	21	S21		GBR431SW	Great Britain	40.57	___:___:___	
<u>Reserves, T21</u>									
	Caitlin, Trevor	22	S21		USA311SW	United States	41.16	___:___:___	
	Filipa Sa, Reis	25	S21		POR303SW	Portugal	42.70	___:___:___	

Final, Mosaic

